

Robert Petrocelli Recognized By Forbes As A Best-in-state Financial Security Professional

SUNRISE, FL, UNITED STATES, September 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- This summer, Forbes announced its fourth annual list of Best-In-State Top Financial Security Professionals. Robert H. Petrocelli Jr., Founder and Principal of Petrocelli Financial Services LLC in Sunrise, Florida, was once again honored with a ranking among the industry's top professionals, earning the #13 spot

My clients are the reason behind everything I do... I care deeply about their success, and their wellbeing is what drives every decision I make."

Robert Petrocelli

among more than 100 recipients in the state of Florida.

Petrocelli has been named to one of Forbes' esteemed lists of Top Financial Security Professionals every year since their inception in 2021. He has exemplified excellence in client service for many years, in part due to his commitment to three primary principles: expertise, knowledge, and service. He focuses on delivering exceptional planning knowledge, understanding his clients on a deep level, and providing world-class service.

"My clients are the reason behind everything I do," said Petrocelli, founder of Petrocelli Financial Services. "I care deeply about their success, and their wellbeing is what drives every decision I make. I am incredibly grateful for the trust they've placed in me and my practice over the last 45 years, and it's because of them that I get to celebrate moments like this."

Robert Petrocelli Jr. founded Petrocelli Financial Services in New York in 1979. The practice provides holistic, custom financial solutions for businesses, individuals, and families, offering services such as estate planning, charitable planning, employee benefits planning, succession planning, and more. Headquartered in Florida since 2023, the practice serves clients across the United States. For more information about Robert and Petrocelli Financial Services, visit <u>RobertPetrocelli.com</u>.

Recipients of Forbes' Top Financial Security Professionals awards are evaluated by an independent research firm based on several qualitative and quantitative measures, including interviews, revenue generated, compliance records, and more. To learn more about the awards and the full methodology, <u>click here</u>.

Read more about the Forbes SHOOK[®]Research Top Financial Security Professionals list and the ranking methodology here: <u>https://www.forbes.com/sites/rjshook/2024/07/10/methodology-</u>

americas-top-financial-security-professionals-2024/.

Robert H. Petrocelli Jr. Petrocelli Financial Services LLC +1 954-958-4258 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746506323

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.